Rockaway Borough Board of Education Rockaway, New Jersey SPECIAL MEETING Rockaway Borough Board of Education Office Tuesday, January 24, 2017 AGENDA 7:00pm

ROCKAWAY BOROUGH SCHOOLS' MISSION STATEMENT:

The mission of the Rockaway Borough School District, a caring and diverse community, is to propel the success of each student by creating an environment that fosters self-confidence and encourages creativity through quality instruction and educational opportunities aligned with the New Jersey Core Curriculum Content Standards.

- I. Call to Order and Flag Salute
- II. Notice of Announcement: In accordance with the Open Public Meetings Act, the Rockaway Borough Board of Education has provided adequate written notice of the time, date and place of this meeting to the Daily Record and The Citizen.
- III. Roll Call
- IV. Comments from the public (related to agenda items only)
- V. Resolution Item

Be it resolved by the Rockaway Borough Board of Education to approve the Agreement between the Board and the Rockaway Borough Education Association for the period July 1, 2015 to June 30, 2018 with all terms retroactive to July 1, 2015.

Motion By:		Seconded By:		
Board Member	Yes	No	Abstain	Absent
Mrs. Sarah Concannon				
Mrs. Colleen Grow				
Mrs. Eileen Haynes				
Mr. Tim Rogers				
Mrs. Christa Smith				

VI. Comments from the Public

VII. Motion to Adjourn

Motion By:		Seconded By:		
Board Member	Yes	No	Abstain	Absent
Mrs. Sarah Concannon				
Mrs. Colleen Grow				
Mrs. Eileen Haynes				
Mr. Tim Rogers				
Mrs. Christa Smith				

Time of Adjournment: _____